



2025:RJ-JP:50998

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3881/2024

Dr. Gurdeep Singh S/o Shri Gyan Singh

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Dr. Gurdeep Singh, PIP

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

18/11/2024

1. Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos. 2 and 6.
2. Additional set be issued through registered speed post.
3. List this matter in the month of December, 2024.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

MONU /585