



2025:RJ-JP:50998

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3881/2024

Dr. Gurdeep Singh S/o Shri Gyan Singh

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Dr. Gurdeep Singh(Present in person)
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

12/09/2025

Due to abstain from judicial work, the advocates have not appeared in the Court today.

List on 20.09.2025.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

GAURAV SHARMA /21