



2025:RJ-JP:50998

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3881/2024

Dr. Gurdeep Singh S/o Shri Gyan Singh

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Dr. Gurdeep Singh (present in person)
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Divyesh Maheshwari with Mr. Jai Prakash

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

04/11/2025

Learned counsel for the respondents submits that an application has been filed in the present matter.

Registry is directed to tag the same with this file.

List the matter after three weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J