



2025:RJ-JP:50998

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3881/2024

Dr. Gurdeep Singh S/o Shri Gyan Singh

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Present in Person
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Archit Bohra
		Mr. Rahul Verma
		Mr. Shretima Bagree
		Mr. Divyesh Maheshwari
		Mr. Jay Vardhan Joshi
		Mr. Narendra Singh Yadav
		Mr. Abhiuday Karan Barwar
		Mr. Nitish Kumar Bagri
		Mr. Aditya Jain
		Mr. Hariom Vyas

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

20/01/2026

Heard both the parties.

Order is reserved.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

PARSHANT /89